Race Date GNC/MPC Challenge
October 03, 2009 Final Team Results

Women

Female Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Marquette/GNC Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 53 Team Score (times):  1:46:57.4 Average Time: 21:23.4
1 110  Alicia Romano 3 3 20:09.4 20:09.4 0:00.0
2 107 Alex Bott 4 7 20:17.5 40:26.9 0:08.1
3 111 Liana Storm 12 19 21:44.8 1:02:11.7 1:35.4
4 108 Tara Dowling 13 32 21:45.9 1:23:57.6 1:36.5
5 112 Lizzie Tuma 21 53 22:59.8 1:46:57.4 2:50.4
6 109 Emma Powers 24 77 23:04.7 2:10:02.1 2:55.3
Team - Gladstone/GNC Finish Position- 2

Team Score (places): 67 Team Score (times):  1:48:38.3 Average Time: 21:43.6

1 67 Lindsey Lusardi 1 1 19:30.3 19:30.3 0:00.0
2 68 Samantha Kallman 5 6 20:34.0 40:04.3 1:03.7
3 69 Sam Strasser 18 24 22:31.7 1:02:36.0 3:.01.4
4 71  Brittany Jurek 20 44 22:58.7 1:25:34.7 3:28.4
5 70  Emily Whitmer 23 67 23:03.6  1:48:38.3 3:33.3
6 72 Hilary Austen 31 98 23:45.2 2:12:23.5 4:14.9
7 73 Jennifer Bialik 39 137 24:14.4 2:36:37.9 4:44 A
Team - Menominee/GNC Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 94 Team Score (times):  1:50:48.9 Average Time: 22:09.7

1 118  Eryn Wickman 6 6 20:46.4 20:46.4 0:00.0
2 116  Stacey Mathieu 8 14 20:55.3 41:41.7 0:08.9
3 117  Faith Gunderson 9 23 21:00.5 1:02:42.2 0:141
4 121 Kennedy McDonnell 30 53 23:42.6 1:26:24.8 2:56.2
5 120 Olivia Isaacson 41 94 24:24 1 1:50:48.9 3:37.7
6 119  Allison Johnson 42 136 24:26.7 2:15:15.6 3:40.3
7 115 Molly Gerarder 45 181 24:449  2:40:00.5 3:58.5
Team - Negaunee/MPC Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 106 Team Score (times):  1:53:40.1 Average Time: 22:44.0

1 21 Alea Juntti 14 14 21:51.8 21:51.8 0:00.0
2 22 Sheena Carlson 15 29 21:58.2 43:50.0 0:06.4
3 27 Jennifer Maat 22 51 23:00.5 1:06:50.5 1:08.7
4 23 Brittany Cappoferri 26 77 23:10.1 1:30:00.6 1:18.3
5 24 Hannah Gottlieb 29 106 23:39.5  1:53:40.1 1:47.7
6 25 Kelly Ellerbruch 35 141 23:58.5 2:17:38.6 2:06.7
7 17 Kelsey Johns 38 179 241126 2:4151.2 2:20.8
Team - Escanaba/GNC Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 117 Team Score (times):  1:54:21.9 Average Time: 22:52.3
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Race Date
October 03, 2009

Bib No

Team - Escanaba/GNC
Team Score (places): 117

Name

57 Joanie Staci

58 Sherri Berube

60 Dominique Bougie
59 Lauren Nash

61 Kristi Carne

63 Mollie Ostrenga
62 Maddie Ellisor

Team - Munising/MPC
Team Score (places): 137
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11 Abbey Kelto

12 Aliisa Paquette
14 Ashley Hill

13  Emily DesJardins
15  Shelby Merrick

Team - Kingsford/GNC
Team Score (places): 146
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74  Emily Lawton

75 Audra Hagan

76  Alexis Zaio

77 Stephanie Nelson
78 Jessica Campbell
80 Marie Orttenburger
79 Callie Ryan
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Team - Stephenson/GNC
Team Score (places): 228

128
131
133
129
123
130

Team - Westwood/MPC
Team Score (places): 239

Sammy White
Andrea Johnson
Jessica Bayerl
Brook Beaudo
Tessa Rye
Ashley Miller
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1 35 Alyssa Chapman
2 37 Emily McGlone
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Final Team Results

Women

Female Varsity

Overall
Place

Team Score (times):

7
17
25
28
40
43
44

Team Score (times):

2
16
34
37
48

Team Score (times):

10
19
32
33
52
54
56

Team Score (times):

27
47
50
51
53
55

Team Score (times):

11
46

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position
1:54:21.9

7
24
49
77

117
160
204

Finish Position
1:55:48.4

2
18
52
89

137

Finish Position
1:57:21.7

10
29
61
94
146
200
256

Finish Position
2:05:42.6

27
74
124
175
228
283

Finish Position
2:08:43.2

11
57

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 5
Average Time: 22:52.3

20:47.5 20:47.5 0:00.0
22:28.3 43:15.8 1:40.8
23:08.2 1:06:24.0 2:20.7
23:34.9  1:29:68.9 2:47.4
24:23.0 1:54:21.9 3:35.5
24:27.0 2:18:48.9 3:39.5
24:443  2:43:33.2 3:56.8

6
Average Time: 23:09.6

19:56.1 19:56.1 0:00.0
22:15.2 42:11.3 2:19.1
23:58.4 1:06:09.7 4:02.3
24:12.0 1:30:21.7 4:15.9
25:26.7 1:55:48.4 5:30.6

- 7
Average Time: 23:28.3

21:11.3 21:11.3 0:00.0
22:56.0 44:07.3 1:44.7
23:46.5 1:07:53.8 2:35.2
23:46.7 1:31:40.5 2:35.4
25412 1:57:21.7 4:29.9
25:58.1  2:23:19.8 4:46.8
26:01.2 2:49:21.0 4:49.9

- 8
Average Time: 25:08.5

23:17.4 23:17.4 0:00.0
25:21.9 48:39.3 2:04.5
25:34.4 1:14:13.7 2:17.0
25:36.6  1:39:50.3 2:19.2
25:52.3 2:05:42.6 2:34.9
26:00.2 2:31:42.8 2:42.8

-9
Average Time: 25:44.6

21:14.1
25:04.7

21:14.1
46:18.8

0:00.0
3:50.6
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Race Date
October 03, 2009

Bib No Name

Team - Westwood/MPC
Team Score (places): 239

3 36 Caylie Gray
4 38 Tia Dobson
5 39 Rebecca Malmsten

Team - Norway/MPC
Team Score (places): 260

30 Megan Kangas
32 Breanne Pelligrini
31 lzetta Voss

33 Kayla Halvas

34 Marie Judy

a b~ O =

Results By Superior Timing LLC

GNC/MPC Challenge
Final Team Results

Women

Female Varsity

Overall
Place

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 9

Team Score (times):  2:08:43.2 Average Time: 25:44.6
59 116 26:37.4  1:12:56.2 5:23.3
61 177 27:37.0 1:40:33.2 6:22.9
62 239 28:10.0  2:08:43.2 6:55.9

Finish Position- 10

Team Score (times):  2:09:05.8 Average Time: 25:49.1
36 36 24:11.6 24:11.6 0:00.0
49 85 25:29.6 49:41.2 1:18.0
57 142 26:06.5 1:15:47.7 1:54.9
58 200 26:31.9  1:42:19.6 2:20.3
60 260 26:46.2  2:09:05.8 2:34.6
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